Compar e Responses

Event # 4671

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Panasonic CF31 Toughbooks

Number Of Lines. 3

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

ARC Acquisition (US), Inc.
Todd Moss

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Hypertec USA, Inc

Mike Marracino

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Strictly Technology LLC
Ethan Mcleod

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

DILTEX INC
RUBANI SINGH

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 171,223.95 166,398.84 170,100.00 167,922.18
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:SKU # CF-3117-00VM

Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000
UnitPrice 3,857.21000 3,997.54000 4,550.00000 4,489.42000
ExtendedPrice 96,430.25 99,938.50 113,750.00 112,235.50
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item CF-3114631KM PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK 31 CF-3117-00VM
Vendor Item Description Panasonic Toughbook 31 CF-3117-00VM PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK
Line 2:Cancelled: SKU # CF-54F5-

00V Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 46.0000 EA
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:Open:SKU # CF-
54D2900K M Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 46.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
46.0000
1,625.95000
74,793.70

0.0000
46.0000
1,444.79000
66,460.34

CF*54D2900KM

Panasonic Toughbook 54 Lite

0.0000
46.0000
1,225.00000
56,350.00

PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK 54
LITE

CF-54D2900KM

0.0000
46.0000
1,210.58000
55,686.68

EA
CF-54D2900KM

PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK

Page 2 of 2 | November 29, 2016




