

Compare Responses

Event #: 4671

Event Name: Panasonic CF31 Toughbooks

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

	ARC Acquisition (US), Inc. Todd Moss	Hypertec USA, Inc Mike Marracino	Strictly Technology LLC Ethan Mcleod	DILTEX INC RUBANI SINGH
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	171,223.95	166,398.84	170,100.00	167,922.18
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:SKU # CF-3117-00VM Output: No Output				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000
UnitPrice	3,857.21000	3,997.54000	4,550.00000	4,489.42000
ExtendedPrice	96,430.25	99,938.50	113,750.00	112,235.50
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail				EA
Vendor Item		CF-3114631KM	PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK 31	CF-3117-00VM
Vendor Item Description		Panasonic Toughbook 31	CF-3117-00VM	PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK
Line 2:Cancelled:SKU # CF-54F5-00V Output: No Output				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 46.0000 EA				

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice				
ExtendedPrice				
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item				
Vendor Item Description				
Line 3:Open:SKU # CF-54D2900KM Output: No Output				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 46.0000 EA	46.0000	46.0000	46.0000	46.0000
UnitPrice	1,625.95000	1,444.79000	1,225.00000	1,210.58000
ExtendedPrice	74,793.70	66,460.34	56,350.00	55,686.68
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail				EA
Vendor Item		CF*54D2900KM	PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK 54 LITE	CF-54D2900KM
Vendor Item Description		Panasonic Toughbook 54 Lite	CF-54D2900KM	PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK